TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT PROGRAM

Name of Club: Janesville Conservation Club

Date: August 27, 2017

Reporter's name-address: Mary Bleiler 421 N. High St. Fort Atkinson Wi 53538

Contact phone number: (920) 563-7128
Email: mary.setter@charter.net

16 YARD - Number of Entries: 44
Name of trophy winner(s)

Class AA TONY KENNEDY

Class A JEREMIAH SCHULTZ
PAUL ROGERS
Class B ROGER SCHAD
Class C DAVID BUKER
BILL BOYD
Class D KEVIN LONGBERG
Lady CAROL KEELEY
Vet DAVID STANONIK
Jr NICK CRISMAN

HANDICAP - Number of Entries: 29
Name of trophy winner(s)

Champ ALAN PROKOPEK
18-21.5 Yd. MIKE HAFFNER

SCOTT NELSON
22-245Yd.  JEFF WELCH
25-27 Yd. JERRY VANDER WERFF

DOUBLES-Number of Entries: 16

Name of trophy winner(s)

CLASS A MIKE THOMAS

CLASS B LELAND HASSLER

CLASS C PAUL ROGERS

CLASSD ALAN ARNER
JEFF WELCH

HIGH OVER ALL
Name of winner

Yd.
22
19

20.5
23
25

Shooter's
state of
residence

Wi
IL
IL
IL
IL
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
IL

Shooter's
state of
residence

WI
IL
IL
IL

WI

Shooter's
state of
residence
Wi
IL
IL
Wi
IL

Shooter's

Event
score

100
99
99
96
96
96
90
98
98

Event
score

98
94
94
95
93

Event
score

90
95
90
88
88

Score

Shootoff
carryover
score

CO-WINNER
CO-WINNER

CO-WINNER
CO-WINNER

Shootoff
carryover
score

Shootoff
carryover
score



state of
residence
LELAND HASSLER IL 286



