TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT PROGRAM

Name of Club: Janesville Conservation Club

Date: August 27, 2017

Name of winner

Reporter's name-address: Mary Bleiler 421 N. High St. Fort Atkinson Wi 53538

Contact phone number: (920) 563-7128

Email: mary.setter@charter.net

16 YARD - Number of Entries: 44			Shooter's	Event	Shootoff
N			state of	score	carryover
Name of trophy winner(s)			residence		score
Class AA	TONY KENNEDY		WI	100	
Class A	JEREMIAH SCHULTZ		IL	99	CO-WINNER
	PAUL ROGERS		IL	99	CO-WINNER
Class B	ROGER SCHAD		IL	96	
Class C	DAVID BUKER		IL	96	CO-WINNER
	BILL BOYD		WI	96	CO-WINNER
Class D	KEVIN LONGBERG		WI	90	
Lady	CAROL KEELEY		WI	98	
Vet	DAVID STANONIK		WI	98	
Jr	NICK CRISMAN		IL	93	
HANDICAP - Number of Entries: 29			Shooter's	Event	Shootoff
			state of	score	carryover
Name of trophy winner(s)			residence		score
	,	Yd.			
Champ	ALAN PROKOPEK	22	WI	98	
18-21.5 Yd.	MIKE HAFFNER	19	IL	94	
	SCOTT NELSON	20.5	IL	94	
22-24.5 Yd.	JEFF WELCH	23	IL	95	
25-27 Yd.	JERRY VANDER WERFF	25	WI	93	
DOUBLES-Number of Entries: 16			Shooter's	Event	Shootoff
			state of	score	carryover
Name of trophy winner(s)			residence		score
CLASS A	MIKE THOMAS		WI	90	
CLASS B	LELAND HASSLER		IL	95	
CLASS C	PAUL ROGERS		IL	90	
CLASS D	ALAN ARNER		WI	88	
	JEFF WELCH		IL	88	
HIGH OVER	ALL				

Shooter's

Score

state of residence

286

LELAND HASSLER IL